Individual Best Times (All Time)

Callum Pearson - (357880) - Hastings Seagull SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:07.66
1:08.29
1:08.47
1:09.11
1:09.27
1:09.28
1:09.49
1:09.60
1:09.70
1:10.00
1:10.35
1:10.58
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Date

20/10/19
03/10/19
21/11/15
19/11/16
04/10/18
10/09/16
05/11/22
19/11/17
13/10/16
11/06/15
15/10/22
22/10/23
05/06/14
01/11/21
27/10/14
29/11/14
19/10/14
20/10/13
18/10/12
11/07/15
13/06/13
28/10/13
06/07/13
15/09/12
05/01/14
01/03/14
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Meet

Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition

Hastings Seagull Club Championships

Hastings Seagull SC Santa Sprint Open Meet 2015
Hastings Santa Chaser Open Meet

Hastings Club Championships - Heats 1-6
Brighton Ken Deeley Open

SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022
Hasting Seagulls Santa Chaser L2 Open Meet
Hastings Seagull Club Championships Heats 1-5
Hastings Seagull Club Championships - Heats 1-5
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023
Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships
Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships 2021
Sussex County Winter Meet

Hastings Seagulls Santa Sprint Meet

Eastbourne SC County Qualifier Open Meet
Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet

Hastings Club Championships

Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet

Hastings Seagulls Club Championships

Sussex Development Galas

Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet

Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet
Littlehampton Splash Into 2014

DSE National Junior & Youth Championships
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Venue

Crawley
Summerfields LC
Hastings
Hastings
Summerfields LC
Brighton
Winchester
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Crawley
Crawley
Hastings
Hastings
Horsham
Hastings
Eastbourne
Eastbourne
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Brighton
Hastings
Brighton
Feltham

Sheffield
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Club Swam Under Level

Hastings 2
Hastings 4
Hastings 3
Hastings 2
Hastings 4
Hastings 3

2
Hastings 3
Hastings 4
Hastings 4

2

2
Hastings 4

4
Hastings 2
Hastings 3
Hastings 3
Hastings 3
Hastings 4
Hastings 3
Hastings 4
Hastings 3
Hastings 3
Hastings 3
Hastings 3
Hastings 2
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Swims in Date Order

Time
1:10.58
1:09.49
1:10.35
1:11.04
1:07.66
1:08.29
1:16.29
1:09.27
1:09.60
1:09.11
1:09.70
1:09.28
1:08.47
1:12.87
1:10.00

1:11.56

111.47

:111.65

:110.60

113.23

113.14

112.89

:112.58

:113.00

112.88

113.26

112.61

:113.02
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Date

22/10/23
05/11/22
15/10/22
01/11/21
20/10/19
03/10/19
07/10/18
04/10/18
19/11/17
19/11/16
13/10/16
10/09/16
211115
11/07/15
11/06/15
29/11/14
27/10/14
19/10/14
05/06/14
01/03/14
05/01/14
28/10/13
20/10/13
06/07/13
13/06/13
2511112
18/10/12
15/09/12
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ESC Open in Memory of Jim Boniface and Peter Tyler

Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023
SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships 2021
Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition
Hastings Seagull Club Championships

ESC Open in Memory of Jim Boniface and Peter Tyler
Hastings Club Championships - Heats 1-6

Hasting Seagulls Santa Chaser L2 Open Meet
Hastings Santa Chaser Open Meet

Hastings Seagull Club Championships Heats 1-5
Brighton Ken Deeley Open

Hastings Seagull SC Santa Sprint Open Meet 2015
Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet

Hastings Seagull Club Championships - Heats 1-5
Hastings Seagulls Santa Sprint Meet

Sussex County Winter Meet

Eastbourne SC County Qualifier Open Meet
Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships

DSE National Junior & Youth Championships
Littlehampton Splash Into 2014

Sussex Development Galas

Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet

Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet

Hastings Seagulls Club Championships

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Hastings Club Championships

Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet
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Sovereigne

Venue

Crawley
Winchester
Crawley
Hastings
Crawley
Summerfields LC
Sovereigne
Summerfields LC
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Brighton
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Horsham
Eastbourne
Hastings
Sheffield
Feltham
Brighton
Eastbourne
Hastings
Hastings
Horsham
Hastings

Brighton
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